
Sr No Account No Account Name Folio No Scheme Closing Balance

1 0 UMAKANT S. RANE 28002 523-TEST MAN 0

2 1 ANIL V. DESHPANDE 38983 523-TEST MAN 0

3 3 CHETANAND B JAMBHULKAR 52896 523-TEST MAN 0

4 7 VINAYAK M JANERKAR 29944 523-TEST MAN 0

5 1226 SUREKHA SURESH MALAP 45014 523-TEST MAN 0

6 1374 PURSHOTTAM T. CHAUHAN 39047 523-TEST MAN 0

7 1498 SOMNATH SAHA (null) 41942 523-TEST MAN 0

8 1519 SOMNATH SAHA (null) 41942 523-TEST MAN 0

9 2475 KRUSHNA K. UTEKAR 47070 523-TEST MAN 0

10 2478 MICHAEL FRANCIS MACWAN 56191 523-TEST MAN 0

11 2598 PURUSHOTTAM K. DHARASKAR 36031 523-TEST MAN 0

12 2604 SHIVMUNI RAM 42164 523-TEST MAN 0

13 2628 PRAKASH B SAWANT 44569 523-TEST MAN 0

14 2646 DILIP D THOOL 51544 523-TEST MAN 0

15 3248 SOMNATH SAHA (null) 41942 523-TEST MAN 0

16 5074 SHARAD VISHRAM PARAB 43377 523-TEST MAN 0

17 5082 SOMNATH SAHA (null) 41942 523-TEST MAN 0

18 10002 MARUTI B. GADHAVE 10002 523-TEST MAN 0

19 10003 VISHNU Y. SHINDE 10003 523-TEST MAN 0

20 10004 HARI S. SHINDE 10004 523-TEST MAN 0

21 10011 SADANAND V. SAWANT 10011 523-TEST MAN 0

22 10013 SURYAKANT D. MURUDKAR 10013 523-TEST MAN 0

23 10014 RAVIKANT V. JOSHI 10014 523-TEST MAN 0

24 10017 RAMCHANDRA D. GHAG 10017 523-TEST MAN 0

25 10019 SHRIKRISHNA P. PAWAR 10019 523-TEST MAN 0

26 10020 NAMDEO L. GAIKWAD 10020 523-TEST MAN 0

27 10022 TEKCHAND P. TIRTHANI 10022 523-TEST MAN 0

28 10024 SADANAND D. PARAB 10024 523-TEST MAN 0

29 10025 DEEPALI D. KULKARNI 10025 523-TEST MAN 0

30 10026 LAXMI N. DIXIT 10026 523-TEST MAN 0

31 10027 ABDUL A.D. KOTWADKAR 10027 523-TEST MAN 0

32 10028 AMRUT R. SONAWANE 10028 523-TEST MAN 0

33 10029 ANANDA T. BHANGRE 10029 523-TEST MAN 0

34 10030 ANANT L. JIRESAL 10030 523-TEST MAN 0

35 10031 ANANT R. KULKARNI 10031 523-TEST MAN 0

36 10032 ANANT S. PATANKAR 10032 523-TEST MAN 0

37 10033 ANKUSH G. CHAWAN 10033 523-TEST MAN 0

38 10034 ANKUSH G. HIRLEKAR 10034 523-TEST MAN 0

39 10035 ARJUN B. SHINDE 10035 523-TEST MAN 0

40 10037 ARVIND M. KALBERE 10037 523-TEST MAN 0

41 10038 ASMITA A. KARMARKAR 10038 523-TEST MAN 0

42 10039 ATMARAM B. SAWANT 10039 523-TEST MAN 0

43 10040 BABU A. GHOTPAGAR 10040 523-TEST MAN 0

44 10041 BABURAO B. KALE 10041 523-TEST MAN 0
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45 10042 BABURAO S. DHURI 10042 523-TEST MAN 0

46 10043 BALKRISHNA K. BHOGALE 10043 523-TEST MAN 0

47 10044 BHASKAR S. MHASKAR 10044 523-TEST MAN 0

48 10045 BHIMRAO S. KAMBLE 10045 523-TEST MAN 0

49 10046 CHANDRKANT W. NAIK 10046 523-TEST MAN 0

50 10047 CHINTAMAN G. TARI 10047 523-TEST MAN 0

51 10049 DASHRATH K. RAJE 10049 523-TEST MAN 0

52 10050 DEVIDAS N. GAJBHIYE 10050 523-TEST MAN 0

53 10051 DHONDIBA P. JAGTAP 10051 523-TEST MAN 0

54 10052 DIGAMBAR V. CHAWAN 10052 523-TEST MAN 0

55 10053 DILIP V. KAMBLI 10053 523-TEST MAN 0

56 10054 GANPAT R. MHAPSEKAR 10054 523-TEST MAN 0

57 10055 GOPAL R. KESARKAR 10055 523-TEST MAN 0

58 10056 GORAKNATH Y. RAMGUDE 10056 523-TEST MAN 0

59 10057 GOVIND B. CHAWARE 10057 523-TEST MAN 0

60 10058 GOVIND K. WARANG 10058 523-TEST MAN 0

61 10060 GOVIND Y. SURVE 10060 523-TEST MAN 0

62 10061 GUNANATH P. KHANOLKAR 10061 523-TEST MAN 0

63 10062 HAMID BANEKHAN (null) 10062 523-TEST MAN 0

64 10063 ISHWARDAS P. GUDHE 10063 523-TEST MAN 0

65 10064 JAIRAM P. KAMBLE 10064 523-TEST MAN 0

66 10065 KANU S. NADIWADEKAR 10065 523-TEST MAN 0

67 10066 KASAM S. SHAIKH 10066 523-TEST MAN 0

68 10067 KASHINATH G. GAWALI 10067 523-TEST MAN 0

69 10068 KRISHNA D. PANDLOSKAR 10068 523-TEST MAN 0

70 10069 KUNJBALA C. MEHTA 10069 523-TEST MAN 0

71 10070 LAXMAN B. ANGOLKAR 10070 523-TEST MAN 0

72 10071 LAXMAN G. BHUWAD 10071 523-TEST MAN 0

73 10072 LAXMAN S. SHIRSAT 10072 523-TEST MAN 0

74 10073 MADHUKAR B. SAWANT 10073 523-TEST MAN 0

75 10074 MADHUKAR S. DALVI 10074 523-TEST MAN 0

76 10075 MADHUSUDAN B. PATWARDHAN 10075 523-TEST MAN 0

77 10076 MANIK S. CHAUDHARY 10076 523-TEST MAN 0

78 10077 MANOHAR V. CHAWAN 10077 523-TEST MAN 0

79 10078 MANOHAR V. DANDEKAR 10078 523-TEST MAN 0

80 10079 MOHAN R. NAIK 10079 523-TEST MAN 0

81 10080 MOHAN R. WADER 10080 523-TEST MAN 0

82 10081 MOHAN S. NARVEKAR 10081 523-TEST MAN 0

83 10082 N.D.MURTHY (null) (null) 10082 523-TEST MAN 0

84 10083 NARAYAN K. HOSHING 10083 523-TEST MAN 0

85 10085 PANDURANG D. KAREKAR 10085 523-TEST MAN 0

86 10086 PARSHURAM S. CHALKE 10086 523-TEST MAN 0

87 10087 PRABHAKAR B. JOSHI 10087 523-TEST MAN 0

88 10088 PRABHAKAR G. VICHARE 10088 523-TEST MAN 0

89 10090 PRAKASH K. DODKE 10090 523-TEST MAN 0
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90 10091 PREMCHAND S. GAIKWAD 10091 523-TEST MAN 0

91 10093 RAJARAM G. PARVE 10093 523-TEST MAN 0

92 10094 RAMCHANDRA B. MANJREKAR 10094 523-TEST MAN 0

93 10095 RAMDAS B. KAMBLE 10095 523-TEST MAN 0

94 10096 RAMESHBHAI S. BHAGADIYA 10096 523-TEST MAN 0

95 10097 RAOJI M. RANE 10097 523-TEST MAN 0

96 10098 RATILAL S. PATEL 10098 523-TEST MAN 0

97 10099 SADANAND D. PARAB 10099 523-TEST MAN 0

98 10100 SADANAND G. GORE 10100 523-TEST MAN 0

99 10101 SADASHIV K. WADEKAR 10101 523-TEST MAN 0

100 10102 SAHABJAN SATTAR SHAIKH 10102 523-TEST MAN 0

101 10103 SAMBHAJI N. KADAM 10103 523-TEST MAN 0

102 10104 SATYAWAN S. TENDOLKAR 10104 523-TEST MAN 0

103 10105 SHANKAR S. JARAD 10105 523-TEST MAN 0

104 10107 SHANTARAM L. HANDE 10107 523-TEST MAN 0

105 10108 SHASHIKANT S. PULASKAR 10108 523-TEST MAN 0

106 10109 SHIVRAM G. GHOGALE 10109 523-TEST MAN 0

107 10110 SHIVRAM V. CHAWAN 10110 523-TEST MAN 0

108 10111 SHRIDHAR A. PARAB 10111 523-TEST MAN 0

109 10112 SHRIDHAR G. WALAWALKAR 10112 523-TEST MAN 0

110 10113 SHRIDHAR T. APTE 10113 523-TEST MAN 0

111 10115 SHRIKANT B BHOLE 10115 523-TEST MAN 0

112 10116 SITARAM R. GURAV 10116 523-TEST MAN 0

113 10117 SNEHALATA C. WAKKAR 10117 523-TEST MAN 0

114 10118 SOMNATH M. KHARAT 10118 523-TEST MAN 0

115 10119 SUBHASH T. PAWAR 10119 523-TEST MAN 0

116 10120 SUDHAKAR M. PRABHUGHATE 10120 523-TEST MAN 0

117 10121 SUDHAKAR N. WAGHULDE 10121 523-TEST MAN 0

118 10122 SUDHAKAR V. KUNDAP 10122 523-TEST MAN 0

119 10123 SURBAJI R. DESAI 10123 523-TEST MAN 0

120 10124 SURESH B. MORE 10124 523-TEST MAN 0

121 10125 SURYAKANT B. JETHE 10125 523-TEST MAN 0

122 10126 SUVRANA J. POTDAR 10126 523-TEST MAN 0

123 10127 TUKARAM B. KHARAT 10127 523-TEST MAN 0

124 10128 TUKARAM B. MANJAVKAR 10128 523-TEST MAN 0

125 10129 TULJARAM K. JAGDALE 10129 523-TEST MAN 0

126 10130 UDAJI S. CHALKE 10130 523-TEST MAN 0

127 10131 VASANT B. JADHAV 10131 523-TEST MAN 0

128 10132 VASANT N. GHOGLE 10132 523-TEST MAN 0

129 10133 VASANT R. SATOSKAR 10133 523-TEST MAN 0

130 10134 VINAYA V. GANGAL 10134 523-TEST MAN 0

131 10135 VITHOBA D. LAD 10135 523-TEST MAN 0

132 10136 VITHOBA S. CHAWAN 10136 523-TEST MAN 0

133 10137 YAKUB Y. NISHANDAR 10137 523-TEST MAN 0

134 10138 SHRIDHAR B. PARAB 10138 523-TEST MAN 0
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135 10139 ARJUN S. GAIKWAD 10139 523-TEST MAN 0

136 10141 VITHAL B. KHAMKAR 10141 523-TEST MAN 0

137 10142 CHANDRAKANT PUNDLIK SAWANT 10142 523-TEST MAN 0

138 10143 SAKHARAM N. NAIK 10143 523-TEST MAN 0

139 10144 SNEHLATA R. HULE 10144 523-TEST MAN 0

140 10145 PURUSHOTTAM D. MALNIKA 10145 523-TEST MAN 0

141 10146 KALILKHAN A PATHAN 10146 523-TEST MAN 0

142 10147 ARVIND V. KULKARNI 10147 523-TEST MAN 0

143 10148 VISHNU N. SAWANT 10148 523-TEST MAN 0

144 10149 RAMDAS H. TELI 10149 523-TEST MAN 0

145 10150 SUDAM T. LAKESHRI 10150 523-TEST MAN 0

146 10151 PANDHARINATH K. CHAWAN 10151 523-TEST MAN 0

147 10152 PANDURANG V. BHAGAT 10152 523-TEST MAN 0

148 10153 SUSHILA SITARAMAN (null) 10153 523-TEST MAN 0

149 10154 S.GEETHA IYER (null) 10154 523-TEST MAN 0

150 10155 VASANT D SHINDE 10155 523-TEST MAN 0

151 10156 SWAROOPSINGH M VALVI 10156 523-TEST MAN 0

152 10157 DAWOOD G. BAIG 10157 523-TEST MAN 0

153 10158 SHANTARAM B DURAPHE 10158 523-TEST MAN 0

154 10159 JAGNNATH R TAMBE 10159 523-TEST MAN 0

155 10160 KRISHNA W. DESAI 10160 523-TEST MAN 0

156 10161 VASANT V MANDAVKAR 10161 523-TEST MAN 0

157 10162 NARAYAN S NAIK 10162 523-TEST MAN 0

158 10163 PUNDLIK D BHAJANKAR 10163 523-TEST MAN 0

159 10164 TUKARAM S CHOUDHARY 10164 523-TEST MAN 0

160 10165 VISHWANATH B TAKPERE 10165 523-TEST MAN 0

161 10166 CHANDRAKANT P. KHULE 10166 523-TEST MAN 0

162 10167 SUDHA V. MARATHE 10167 523-TEST MAN 0

163 10168 BHAGIRATHI M SARMALKAR 10168 523-TEST MAN 0

164 10169 SHRIDHAR V HALDANKAR 10169 523-TEST MAN 0

165 10170 VITHAL R. KADAM 10170 523-TEST MAN 0

166 10171 RAJARAM SHANKAR KADAM 10171 523-TEST MAN 0

167 10172 JAGESHWAR T. RAMTEKE 10172 523-TEST MAN 0

168 10173 SADASHIV G TAMBE 10173 523-TEST MAN 0

169 10174 MAHABALESHWAR D NIRVANESHWAR 10174 523-TEST MAN 0

170 10175 VIJAY R. KHAMKAR 10175 523-TEST MAN 0

171 10176 PRANITA B GAUDA 10176 523-TEST MAN 0

172 10177 CHANDRASHEKHAR W PENDKE 10177 523-TEST MAN 0

173 10178 DOMINIK H. ARANGALE 10178 523-TEST MAN 0

174 10179 SHANTARAM B. JADHAV 10179 523-TEST MAN 0

175 10180 SHALIGRAM K. MAHULKAR 10180 523-TEST MAN 0

176 10181 JAIRAM G. GAWDE 10181 523-TEST MAN 0

177 10182 JAYPRAKASH V. SAWANT 10182 523-TEST MAN 0

178 10183 NEETA P. RAJGOR 10183 523-TEST MAN 0

179 10184 BHAWANI PASUPULETI (null) 10184 523-TEST MAN 0

BANK OF BARODAA ADDRESS11ADDRESS12ADDRESS13 03/04/2025

Account Report for Glcode 12-FIXED DEPOSIT

Date : 03/04/2025 Page No.4



180 10185 JYOTI D. SATAM 10185 523-TEST MAN 0

181 10186 MAHADEO P. SHIRWADKAR 10186 523-TEST MAN 0

182 10187 GAJANAN K TIKHE 10187 523-TEST MAN 0

183 10188 MADHUKAR T SALVE 10188 523-TEST MAN 0

184 10189 PURSHOTAM K. DULANI 10189 523-TEST MAN 0

185 10190 SAMBHAJI S. TELI 10190 523-TEST MAN 0

186 10191 SURESH G. GAIKAR 10191 523-TEST MAN 0

187 10192 MADAN S HASABNIS 10192 523-TEST MAN 0

188 10193 JAYSHREE S SHINDE 10193 523-TEST MAN 0

189 10194 VILAS T. LAD 10194 523-TEST MAN 0

190 10195 SITARAM D KADAM 10195 523-TEST MAN 0

191 10196 BALRAM D NAIK 10196 523-TEST MAN 0

192 10197 CHANDRAKANT R KULKARNI 10197 523-TEST MAN 0

193 10198 AJAY K NIKUMBH 10198 523-TEST MAN 0

194 10199 RAMCHANDRA L PATADE 10199 523-TEST MAN 0

195 10200 SHRIRANG M. SARDAR 10200 523-TEST MAN 0

196 10201 MANOHAR P MHAPSEKAR 10201 523-TEST MAN 0

197 10202 MEWALAL L. MAURYA 10202 523-TEST MAN 0

198 10203 VINITA V. VAJE 10203 523-TEST MAN 0

199 10204 BHALAJI NAMDEO FENDRE 10204 523-TEST MAN 0

200 10205 GANPAT S GARALE 10205 523-TEST MAN 0

201 10206 GOVIND T. ANGANE 10206 523-TEST MAN 0

202 10207 VISHANU N SAWANT 10207 523-TEST MAN 0

203 10208 SHANKAR A. SIWAL 10208 523-TEST MAN 0

204 10209 SUCHITRA S. PIMPUTKAR 10209 523-TEST MAN 0

205 10210 MARUTI S TAWDE 10210 523-TEST MAN 0

206 10211 HAI MOHAMAD ANSARI 10211 523-TEST MAN 0

207 10212 PRAKASH M JADHAV 10212 523-TEST MAN 0

208 10213 VIMAL G JADHAV 10213 523-TEST MAN 0

209 10214 NARAYAN Y KHOSE 10214 523-TEST MAN 0

210 10215 PRABHAKAR J GADKAR 10215 523-TEST MAN 0

211 10216 JOHN A FARANANDES 10216 523-TEST MAN 0

212 10217 VASUDEO G. PARAB 10217 523-TEST MAN 0

213 10218 SUNITA S BAGWE 10218 523-TEST MAN 0

214 10219 BHARAT D. SHINDE 10219 523-TEST MAN 0

215 10220 ISHWARLAL R. OZA 10220 523-TEST MAN 0

216 10221 BASANTLAL R. VISHWAKARMA 10221 523-TEST MAN 0

217 10222 PARVATI B. DERE 10222 523-TEST MAN 0

218 10223 NIKITA VIJAY VICHARE 10223 523-TEST MAN 0

219 10224 BHUMAIAH LINGAIAH MERUGU 10224 523-TEST MAN 0

220 10225 SHALINI P. SARVAGOD 10225 523-TEST MAN 0

221 10226 PRAKASH M JADHAV 10226 523-TEST MAN 0

222 10228 SHUBHANGI SURESH JADHAV 10228 523-TEST MAN 0

223 10229 K. P. ACHUTHANKUTTY 10229 523-TEST MAN 0

224 10230 LAXMAN ANANTRAO DAHATONDE 10230 523-TEST MAN 0
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225 10231 VINOD S. NIGUDKAR 10231 523-TEST MAN 0

226 10232 SHAKUNTALA M WAGH 10232 523-TEST MAN 0

227 10233 VITHAL U. MORE 10233 523-TEST MAN 0

228 10234 SHEKAR S. SHETTY 10234 523-TEST MAN 0

229 10235 RAMKRISHNA J. SHELATKAR 10235 523-TEST MAN 0

230 10236 SHARMISHTA K. TRIVEDI 10236 523-TEST MAN 0

231 10237 CHANDRAKANT G. RANE 10237 523-TEST MAN 0

232 10238 SUNITA N. AMLE 10238 523-TEST MAN 0

233 10239 JOGINDER J. MISHRA 10239 523-TEST MAN 0

234 10240 VIJAY N KHAIRE 10240 523-TEST MAN 0

235 10241 MAHADEV R. KHUTLE 10241 523-TEST MAN 0

236 10242 BHARAT E. BHOR 10242 523-TEST MAN 0

237 10243 ASMITA L GAWDE 10243 523-TEST MAN 0

238 10245 JOHN A FARANANDES 10245 523-TEST MAN 0

239 10246 RUJUTA RATNAKANT TAMBE 10246 523-TEST MAN 0

240 10247 SNEHA SURESH AROSKAR 10247 523-TEST MAN 0

241 10248 DEVIDAS KASHINATH ATTARDE 10248 523-TEST MAN 0

242 10249 ROHINI SUDHIR KULKARNI 10249 523-TEST MAN 0

243 10250 MANSI RAJESH KADAM 10250 523-TEST MAN 0

244 10251 SWATI VIJAY KAPADI 10251 523-TEST MAN 0

245 10252 VIMAL GANGADHAR JADHAV 10252 523-TEST MAN 0

246 10253 SUSHILA NINAND WAGHMARE 10253 523-TEST MAN 0

247 10254 VALJI GORA SODHA 10254 523-TEST MAN 0

248 10255 GODADEVI (null) BELLAMKONDA 10255 523-TEST MAN 0

249 10256 VARSHA SHEKHAR SHRIDHANKAR 10256 523-TEST MAN 0

250 10257 MANDA SUDHAKAR KUNTHE 10257 523-TEST MAN 0

251 10258 GEETA K KARIKURVE 10258 523-TEST MAN 0

252 10259 SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA MANJURE 10259 523-TEST MAN 0

253 10260 ASHOK MAHADERAO GATFANE 10260 523-TEST MAN 0

254 10261 BHASKAR SHIVRAM MORE 10261 523-TEST MAN 0

255 10262 MAHENDRANATH D MISHRA 10262 523-TEST MAN 0

256 16899 SATYABHAMA SHANKAR GAJARE 16899 523-TEST MAN 0

257 17976 WAMAN B. KORGAONKAR 17976 523-TEST MAN 0

258 18540 NARAYAN PANDURANG PAWAR 18540 523-TEST MAN 0

259 18549 PRABHAKAR V. LADHE 18549 523-TEST MAN 0

260 18988 KESHAV D. SALUNKHE 34081 523-TEST MAN 0

261 19060 RAMESH D. PANKHEDKAR 19060 523-TEST MAN 0

262 19296 TUKARAM S. PATIL 19296 523-TEST MAN 0

263 19315 INDUMATI V. CHAKRANARYAN 19315 523-TEST MAN 0

264 19381 MANOHAR R KULKARNI 19381 523-TEST MAN 0

265 19452 APPASAHEB B. SHINDE 19452 523-TEST MAN 0

266 19717 MOTIRAM S. GAONKAR 19717 523-TEST MAN 0

267 19801 CHANDRAKANT G. SHINDE 19801 523-TEST MAN 0

268 19844 SAYYED HAMID M. 19844 523-TEST MAN 0

269 19919 SADASHIV R. AMBRE 19919 523-TEST MAN 0
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270 20140 RANJANA S. MEHTA 20140 523-TEST MAN 0

271 20286 ANAGHA P MODAK 20286 523-TEST MAN 0

272 20295 BABU M. AMBRE 20295 523-TEST MAN 0

273 20385 RABHAJI C. DHAMALE 20385 523-TEST MAN 0

274 20427 ULKA S. PANDIT 20427 523-TEST MAN 0

275 20461 DINKAR V. RANE 20461 523-TEST MAN 0

276 20489 RAMAKANT D. GHOSALKAR 20489 523-TEST MAN 0

277 20540 HARISH R. ADSULE 20540 523-TEST MAN 0

278 20622 HARISHCHANDRA A. NAIK 20622 523-TEST MAN 0

279 20644 TUKARAM D. PHADKE 20644 523-TEST MAN 0

280 20775 GYANABA L. SHERE 20775 523-TEST MAN 0

281 20777 GOVIND M. RANE 20777 523-TEST MAN 0

282 20838 RAGHUNATH T. WANI 20838 523-TEST MAN 0

283 20881 SHANKAR SAHADEO SAWANT 20881 523-TEST MAN 0

284 20909 GANPAT K. CHAWAN 20909 523-TEST MAN 0

285 20967 ARUNKUMAR T. DEY 20967 523-TEST MAN 0

286 20970 SHANTARAM G. TALEKAR 20970 523-TEST MAN 0

287 20986 RAMAKANT R. MHAPANKAR 20986 523-TEST MAN 0

288 21010 MEMBER CONT WELFARE FUND 21010 523-TEST MAN 0

289 21029 TUKARAM D. ADHAL 21029 523-TEST MAN 0

290 21080 KAMLAKAR R. SAWANT 21080 523-TEST MAN 0

291 21113 NAMADEO G. BANE 21113 523-TEST MAN 0

292 21122 PADMAKAR K. POWALE 21122 523-TEST MAN 0

293 21158 NARAYAN P. PAWAR 21158 523-TEST MAN 0

294 21165 MARUTI L. MORE 21165 523-TEST MAN 0

295 21244 DADA L. KANTH 21244 523-TEST MAN 0

296 21329 MAHADEO N AROTE 21329 523-TEST MAN 0

297 21346 ANIL R NAWALE 21346 523-TEST MAN 0

298 21351 NARAYAN M. GHOLAP 21351 523-TEST MAN 0

299 21393 BABAN G BHOIR 21393 523-TEST MAN 0

300 21406 SAMBHAJI U MISHRA 21406 523-TEST MAN 0

301 21444 MOTIRAM G. RANE 21444 523-TEST MAN 0

302 21460 BHIKAJI T BHOSALE 21460 523-TEST MAN 0

303 21474 RAMCHANDRA B. DALVI 21474 523-TEST MAN 0

304 21479 RAMAKANT N. SAGAWEKAR 21479 523-TEST MAN 0

305 21481 SOMAPPA D. POOJARI 21481 523-TEST MAN 0

306 21494 DIGAMBAR V. CHAWAN 21494 523-TEST MAN 0

307 21498 SOPAN D. RAUT 21498 523-TEST MAN 0

308 21519 DATTARAY B. SHELAR 21519 523-TEST MAN 0

309 21565 YESHWANT L. SAWARDEKAR 21565 523-TEST MAN 0

310 21566 VASANT K. PAWAR 21566 523-TEST MAN 0

311 21567 BHAGWAN S. GAIKWAD 21567 523-TEST MAN 0

312 21574 GANGARAM S KALE 21574 523-TEST MAN 0

313 21648 KAMALAKAR S. PEDNEKAR 21648 523-TEST MAN 0

314 21680 BALKRISHNA D. PRABHU 21680 523-TEST MAN 0
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315 21686 RAMCHANDRA K. SONAWANE 21686 523-TEST MAN 0

316 21707 KHANDU R. SALVE 21707 523-TEST MAN 0

317 21713 PANDURANG D KAREKAR 21713 523-TEST MAN 0

318 21740 VITHAL L. PATGAONKAR 21740 523-TEST MAN 0

319 21755 MARUTI M. NANAWARE 21755 523-TEST MAN 0

320 21778 BALKRISHNA V. KELUSKAR 21778 523-TEST MAN 0

321 21781 DINKAR V. PADVI 21781 523-TEST MAN 0

322 21790 MADHUKAR G. SAWANT 21790 523-TEST MAN 0

323 21808 NINOO G NARKHEDE 21808 523-TEST MAN 0

324 21813 PANDHARINATH S. PATADE 21813 523-TEST MAN 0

325 21830 VASANT M. SHET 21830 523-TEST MAN 0

326 21841 VASUDEO S. KADAM 21841 523-TEST MAN 0

327 21843 BALOO M. ZANJAD 21843 523-TEST MAN 0

328 21869 MADHUKAR K. SAWANT 21869 523-TEST MAN 0

329 21901 TUKARAM D. BHALERAO 21901 523-TEST MAN 0

330 21907 MOHAN SHANTARAM SAWANT 21907 523-TEST MAN 0

331 21936 SHANTILAL R SHARMA 21936 523-TEST MAN 0

332 21953 KAZI M. YUSUF 21953 523-TEST MAN 0

333 21982 VINAYAK D. GAIKWAD 21982 523-TEST MAN 0

334 21997 BABU M. PHADKE 21997 523-TEST MAN 0

335 22001 PRABHAKAR D SAKPAL 22001 523-TEST MAN 0

336 22011 GOPAL G PEDNEKAR 22011 523-TEST MAN 0

337 22034 HARISHCHANDRA B. JADHAV 22034 523-TEST MAN 0

338 22047 KRISHNA B MAHADLEKAR 22047 523-TEST MAN 0

339 22049 RAGHUNATH R. BARGE 22049 523-TEST MAN 0

340 22051 VITHAL Y. PARAB 22051 523-TEST MAN 0

341 22064 BHIMRAO R KAMBLE 22064 523-TEST MAN 0

342 22086 MAHADEO T. SHINDE 22086 523-TEST MAN 0

343 22087 DINKAR M. SHELAR 22087 523-TEST MAN 0

344 22089 JANARDAN S MADAV 22089 523-TEST MAN 0

345 22103 HARISCHANDRA T. YELVE 22103 523-TEST MAN 0

346 22148 VASUDEV G. GHADI 22148 523-TEST MAN 0

347 22197 CHANDRAKANT D KADAM 22197 523-TEST MAN 0

348 22200 SAHADEO D. DEOKAR 22200 523-TEST MAN 0

349 22209 SHRIDHAR W. LAD 22209 523-TEST MAN 0

350 22213 PURSHOTTAM S. DHARGALKAR 22213 523-TEST MAN 0

351 22230 SHRIPATI S KHARMALE 22230 523-TEST MAN 0

352 22235 CHANDRAKANT V RAUT 22235 523-TEST MAN 0

353 22245 SURYAKANT S. PARAB 22245 523-TEST MAN 0

354 22246 MURLIDHAR S. DHURI 22246 523-TEST MAN 0

355 22247 NAMDEO K SANGVEKAR 22247 523-TEST MAN 0

356 22263 EKNATH B. SHETKAR 22263 523-TEST MAN 0

357 22270 GANGARAM G. SAIGAONKAR 22270 523-TEST MAN 0

358 22276 VIJAY A. WAYKUL 22276 523-TEST MAN 0

359 22278 JAGDISH V. ANGANE 22278 523-TEST MAN 0
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360 22350 RAJARAM S MHASKAR 22350 523-TEST MAN 0

361 22371 SHASHIKANT G. NARKAR 22371 523-TEST MAN 0

362 22388 PRABHODHCHANDRA P. MODI 22388 523-TEST MAN 0

363 22390 JALINDHAR M. GAIKWAD 22390 523-TEST MAN 0

364 22397 ANANT L SHIRKE 22397 523-TEST MAN 0

365 22403 RAMCHANDRA S GHADIGAONKAR 22403 523-TEST MAN 0

366 22430 KALURAM K. MOHITE 22430 523-TEST MAN 0

367 22476 MURLIDHAR S. TALPE 22476 523-TEST MAN 0

368 22480 KRISHNA M. BADUGU 22480 523-TEST MAN 0

369 22485 RAMESH R. PALAV 22485 523-TEST MAN 0

370 22504 RAGHUNATH D GARUD 22504 523-TEST MAN 0

371 22509 RAJARAM P. BANE 22509 523-TEST MAN 0

372 22516 PURUSHOTTAM B. GODE 22516 523-TEST MAN 0

373 22531 NARAYAN G KAMBLE 22531 523-TEST MAN 0

374 22552 LAXMAN R LONKAR 22552 523-TEST MAN 0

375 22554 NARAYAN G. GURAV 22554 523-TEST MAN 0

376 22559 VITHAL S. GAWANDI 22559 523-TEST MAN 0

377 22560 PANDURANG D. PATKAR 22560 523-TEST MAN 0

378 22561 DATTATRAY M. BANDEKAR 22561 523-TEST MAN 0

379 22565 BHIMRAO P. KAMBLE 22565 523-TEST MAN 0

380 22574 NIVRUTTI G GHARE 22574 523-TEST MAN 0

381 22576 JAGANNATH S. KADU 22576 523-TEST MAN 0

382 22584 ARJUN A. SAWANT 22584 523-TEST MAN 0

383 22595 VINAYAK S. MADALKAR 22595 523-TEST MAN 0

384 22601 JAGANNATH N. KADAM 22601 523-TEST MAN 0

385 22604 KASAM G. M.BURONDKAR 22604 523-TEST MAN 0

386 22610 BALKRISHNA N. MIRASHI 22610 523-TEST MAN 0

387 22620 RAMESH R PARAB 22620 523-TEST MAN 0

388 22622 DNYANESHWAR N. PATEKAR 22622 523-TEST MAN 0

389 22631 BALKRISHNA A. RANE 22631 523-TEST MAN 0

390 22637 PURSHOTTAM Y. KADAM 22637 523-TEST MAN 0

391 22641 PANDURANG B. GHADI 22641 523-TEST MAN 0

392 22642 TRIMBAKESHWAR B MHATRE 22642 523-TEST MAN 0

393 22647 KASHINATH S NAIK 22647 523-TEST MAN 0

394 22672 MARUTI S. SAWANT 22672 523-TEST MAN 0

395 22678 SHANKAR V. NAIK 22678 523-TEST MAN 0

396 22689 VASANT M KHOT 22689 523-TEST MAN 0

397 22691 GOPAL C. POOJARI 22691 523-TEST MAN 0

398 22694 SAMBHU R MALVE 22694 523-TEST MAN 0

399 22707 KHARDEO V. MUNDHE 22707 523-TEST MAN 0

400 22710 BHAU A. RAUT 22710 523-TEST MAN 0

401 22716 CHINTAMAN D. KADAM 22716 523-TEST MAN 0

402 22735 RAMCHANDRA B KIRVE 22735 523-TEST MAN 0

403 22741 CHINTAMAN S BENKE 22741 523-TEST MAN 0

404 22766 BHIKAJI B SAWANT 22766 523-TEST MAN 0
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405 22778 SADASHIV S MANJREKAR 22778 523-TEST MAN 0

406 22786 MANOHAR R. KESARKAR 22786 523-TEST MAN 0

407 22791 ATMARAM R. NAIK 22791 523-TEST MAN 0

408 22792 MOHANDAS A. KAUSHIK 22792 523-TEST MAN 0

409 22820 ARJUN S. CHAWAN 22820 523-TEST MAN 0

410 22853 HARI G DUSANKAR 22853 523-TEST MAN 0

411 22854 RAMCHANDRA S KAWLE 22854 523-TEST MAN 0

412 22871 SHASHIKANT B. TULASKAR 22871 523-TEST MAN 0

413 22878 SHAHU H PAWAR 22878 523-TEST MAN 0

414 22884 GOPAL Y JADHAV 22884 523-TEST MAN 0

415 22885 GANGARAM R. SONAWANE 22885 523-TEST MAN 0

416 22896 RAMESH V. KERKAR 22896 523-TEST MAN 0

417 22899 SAMPAT B. CHAWARE 22899 523-TEST MAN 0

418 22922 MADHUKAR J. DESAI 22922 523-TEST MAN 0

419 22925 TUKARAM S. GAWADE 22925 523-TEST MAN 0

420 22929 JAGANNATH V. BANE 22929 523-TEST MAN 0

421 22942 RAMSWARUP G NAI 22942 523-TEST MAN 0

422 22954 RATILAL C. MOREKAR 22954 523-TEST MAN 0

423 22957 MANNALAL L. NANDWANA 22957 523-TEST MAN 0

424 22963 BALAJI M. PATIL 22963 523-TEST MAN 0

425 22973 TRILOKINATH T. RAI 22973 523-TEST MAN 0

426 22994 DHONDU R. GHEWDE 22994 523-TEST MAN 0

427 22995 RAMCHANDRA B KOKANE 22995 523-TEST MAN 0

428 23001 ASARAM K GAIKWAD 23001 523-TEST MAN 0

429 23020 KALU S. DHINDALE 23020 523-TEST MAN 0

430 23025 NANDKUMAR D. DEORUKHKAR 23025 523-TEST MAN 0

431 23033 BALARAM T. MORE 23033 523-TEST MAN 0

432 23040 MADHUKAR A. TALEKAR 23040 523-TEST MAN 0

433 23045 ANAJI V. RAORANE 23045 523-TEST MAN 0

434 23046 PANDURANG D SHINDE 23046 523-TEST MAN 0

435 23050 YESHWANT H. DALVI 23050 523-TEST MAN 0

436 23053 SHAMJI G. RATHOD 23053 523-TEST MAN 0

437 23058 CHANDRKANT B. ZUZAM 23058 523-TEST MAN 0

438 23062 RAJARAM S. DHOTRE 23062 523-TEST MAN 0

439 23069 GOPAL S KHADLAK 23069 523-TEST MAN 0

440 23071 JAYWANT D. SHIRSEKAR 23071 523-TEST MAN 0

441 23116 MOHMMED Y. SK 23116 523-TEST MAN 0

442 23127 LAXMAN J. CHOTHE 23127 523-TEST MAN 0

443 23133 SADASHIV B. CHAWAN 23133 523-TEST MAN 0

444 23142 NANDLAL S. GUPTA 23142 523-TEST MAN 0

445 23145 SUHAS W. NIKHARGE 23145 523-TEST MAN 0

446 23182 CHANDRAKANT B TAMBE 23182 523-TEST MAN 0

447 23191 TRILOCHAN B JHA 23191 523-TEST MAN 0

448 23192 MUTTAYA G AMULA 23192 523-TEST MAN 0

449 23197 MEHMOODKHAN TAJAMMULKHAN (null) 23197 523-TEST MAN 0
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450 23201 DHONDU L. KHULE 23201 523-TEST MAN 0

451 23209 BALKRISHNA M. DESHMUKH 23209 523-TEST MAN 0

452 23213 HARISHCHANDRA D AMBERKAR 23213 523-TEST MAN 0

453 23236 BALKRISHANA G. MALKAR 23236 523-TEST MAN 0

454 23239 TANAJI B. APRAJ 23239 523-TEST MAN 0

455 23242 ANANT A JOSHI 23242 523-TEST MAN 0

456 23284 MALJI G. MHATRE 23284 523-TEST MAN 0

457 23300 ATMARAM M GAVDE 23300 523-TEST MAN 0

458 23324 BALKRISHNA S GHOLAP 23324 523-TEST MAN 0

459 23327 RAVINDRA B. BAGWE 23327 523-TEST MAN 0

460 23331 VASUDEO G. RAMTEKE 23331 523-TEST MAN 0

461 23332 SHARADCHANDRA G JOSHI 23332 523-TEST MAN 0

462 23333 SURESH G. TAMRAS 23333 523-TEST MAN 0

463 23340 LAXMAN D. RASAL 23340 523-TEST MAN 0

464 23378 KASHINATH P NIKAM 23378 523-TEST MAN 0

465 23384 ARVIND V. SHETTI 23384 523-TEST MAN 0

466 23385 SHIVAJI M. SAWANT 23385 523-TEST MAN 0

467 23388 NARSINGH R. SALVI 23388 523-TEST MAN 0

468 23390 SHANTARAM V. LANJEKAR 23390 523-TEST MAN 0

469 23443 VITHOBA M. DOLAS 23443 523-TEST MAN 0

470 23467 SHANTARAM D. WALAWANDE 23467 523-TEST MAN 0

471 23489 MOHAN B SAWANT 23489 523-TEST MAN 0

472 23522 BAJRANG M GODSE 23522 523-TEST MAN 0

473 23544 VISHWANATH G. PARAB 23544 523-TEST MAN 0

474 23595 RAMCHANDRA B. SINGH 23595 523-TEST MAN 0

475 23609 SURESH V. GAONKAR 23609 523-TEST MAN 0

476 23621 TANAJI K. VEER 23621 523-TEST MAN 0

477 23637 VISHWANATH G. PARAB 23637 523-TEST MAN 0

478 23641 EKNATH G. NAWAR 23641 523-TEST MAN 0

479 23652 SHARAD E. BADE 23652 523-TEST MAN 0

480 23661 SHIVAJI G. PAWAR 23661 523-TEST MAN 0

481 23662 PURSHOTTAM D. SHETE 23662 523-TEST MAN 0

482 23752 PARSHURAM A. SHINDE 23752 523-TEST MAN 0

483 23756 ANANT M. BHATKAR 23756 523-TEST MAN 0

484 23766 SHRIDHAV N. NAR 23766 523-TEST MAN 0

485 23771 DHANANJAY B. SAKPAL 23771 523-TEST MAN 0

486 23774 NANA B. PATIL 23774 523-TEST MAN 0

487 23800 DHONDU C GORIVALE 23800 523-TEST MAN 0

488 23819 BHAIDAS N SHIRSAT 23819 523-TEST MAN 0

489 23831 SHANTARAM T SALUNKHE 23831 523-TEST MAN 0

490 23839 KESHAV M. SALVI 23839 523-TEST MAN 0

491 23849 VISHWANATH K. MANJREKAR 23849 523-TEST MAN 0

492 23854 BHAGWANDAS J. JADHAV 23854 523-TEST MAN 0

493 23864 SHIWAJI R GURAO 23864 523-TEST MAN 0

494 23870 PRABHAKAR R. YESHWANTRAO 23870 523-TEST MAN 0
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495 23879 BHASKAR S. SUTAR 23879 523-TEST MAN 0

496 23884 VASANT V. KATE 23884 523-TEST MAN 0

497 23894 RAGHUNATH G. SAWANT 23894 523-TEST MAN 0

498 23895 MANOHAR S BERDE 23895 523-TEST MAN 0

499 23912 CHANDRAKAT B. BHATKAR 23912 523-TEST MAN 0

500 23926 TUKARAM K JAGDALE 23926 523-TEST MAN 0

501 23934 SHIVLOCHAN M KUMBHAR 23934 523-TEST MAN 0

502 23940 BALAJI M. GORIWALE 23940 523-TEST MAN 0

503 23951 GOPAL RAO S 23951 523-TEST MAN 0

504 23958 DATTATRAY K. ZAGADE 23958 523-TEST MAN 0

505 23962 NARAYAN A MALKAR 23962 523-TEST MAN 0

506 23967 LAXMINARAYAN B. SIRISILLA 23967 523-TEST MAN 0

507 23970 VISHNU G. SAWANT 23970 523-TEST MAN 0

508 23973 PRAMOD M. KHADE 23973 523-TEST MAN 0

509 23983 APPA S PADAVE 23983 523-TEST MAN 0

510 24026 VISHU Z. GHOGALE 24026 523-TEST MAN 0

511 24036 MADHUKAR N. CHAWAN 24036 523-TEST MAN 0

512 24037 DATTARAM SAKHARAM SHINDE 24037 523-TEST MAN 0

513 24045 BABLI S. PATKAR 24045 523-TEST MAN 0

514 24046 NAGESH B GAONKAR 24046 523-TEST MAN 0

515 24064 DATTARAM G KUBAL 24064 523-TEST MAN 0

516 24097 KRISHNA B. PAWAR 24097 523-TEST MAN 0

517 24102 BHAGAWATIPRASAD R MISHRA 24102 523-TEST MAN 0

518 24114 CHANDRAKANT B. SHIRKE 24114 523-TEST MAN 0

519 24117 GOVIND S MORE 24117 523-TEST MAN 0

520 24124 WAMAN A GOTPAGAR 24124 523-TEST MAN 0

521 24135 GIRIDHAR D. ACHREKAR 24135 523-TEST MAN 0

522 24145 SADANAND V PATADE 24145 523-TEST MAN 0

523 24166 HARISHCHANDRA R. DALVI 24166 523-TEST MAN 0

524 24170 MANOHAR S. RANE 24170 523-TEST MAN 0

525 24177 SARJERAO H. MANDHARE 24177 523-TEST MAN 0

526 24182 ANANT G. CHINGALE 24182 523-TEST MAN 0

527 24198 VASUDEO S INDULKAR 24198 523-TEST MAN 0

528 24207 CHANDRAKANT B. PARAB 24207 523-TEST MAN 0

529 24209 PRAVINCHANDRA M PARMAR 24209 523-TEST MAN 0

530 24210 SHANKAR H CHAWAN 24210 523-TEST MAN 0

531 24212 SUDHAKAR L KAMAT 24212 523-TEST MAN 0

532 24214 SAHDEO D. SOGAM 24214 523-TEST MAN 0

533 24219 CHANDRAKNT D KADAM 24219 523-TEST MAN 0

534 24234 SHANKAR D. WANKHADE 24234 523-TEST MAN 0

535 24244 NARAYAN K. PANDHRE 24244 523-TEST MAN 0

536 24254 RAMESH S AGRE 24254 523-TEST MAN 0

537 24258 BAJI K PHATAK 24258 523-TEST MAN 0

538 24263 SHIVAJI J CHAVAN 24263 523-TEST MAN 0

539 24268 BHAGWAN A. MANE 24268 523-TEST MAN 0
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540 24290 MARTAND G. BAJPAI 24290 523-TEST MAN 0

541 24296 SUDHIR S NARKAR 24296 523-TEST MAN 0

542 24300 SONABA R WARULE 24300 523-TEST MAN 0

543 24304 YESHWANT S GAWADE 24304 523-TEST MAN 0

544 24311 GOPAL S. DHUMAK 24311 523-TEST MAN 0

545 24312 LALLAN S. SHARMA 24312 523-TEST MAN 0

546 24314 DEOGAN T. BANDKAR 24314 523-TEST MAN 0

547 24317 SUDHAKAR N RAORANE 24317 523-TEST MAN 0

548 24329 CHANDRAKANT K BHOSLE 24329 523-TEST MAN 0

549 24332 LAXMAN G. KHAIRE 24332 523-TEST MAN 0

550 24335 SAMPATRAO V. JADHAV 24335 523-TEST MAN 0

551 24336 RAMAKANT V. SAWANT 24336 523-TEST MAN 0

552 24350 VILAS K WAGHMARE 24350 523-TEST MAN 0

553 24354 VITHAL G BHOIR 24354 523-TEST MAN 0

554 24361 DINKAR S. OWALE 24361 523-TEST MAN 0

555 24367 MADHUKAR V DESAI 24367 523-TEST MAN 0

556 24369 DHONDU G KADAM 24369 523-TEST MAN 0

557 24374 ASHOK S. KULKARNI 24374 523-TEST MAN 0

558 24383 DATTARAM R. KADAM 24383 523-TEST MAN 0

559 24386 ANANT B KADAM 24386 523-TEST MAN 0

560 24387 SHANTARAM G GIRKAR 24387 523-TEST MAN 0

561 24390 MAHADEO B. TELI 24390 523-TEST MAN 0

562 24395 GANPAT S. CHAWAN 24395 523-TEST MAN 0

563 24404 VASANT M SAGAVEKAR 24404 523-TEST MAN 0

564 24418 KISAN G. SALVE 24418 523-TEST MAN 0

565 24429 MADHUKAR H. TAMBE 24429 523-TEST MAN 0

566 24442 DAULAT L. AHER 24442 523-TEST MAN 0

567 24448 VISHNU B. JADHAV 24448 523-TEST MAN 0

568 24468 RATANLAL J. CHAWAN 24468 523-TEST MAN 0

569 24469 BALIRAM G. SATAM 24469 523-TEST MAN 0

570 24470 BHAGWAN J THOMBRE 24470 523-TEST MAN 0

571 24476 VASANT G. RIKAME 24476 523-TEST MAN 0

572 24486 RAMKUMAR D. YADAV 24486 523-TEST MAN 0

573 24489 ABA D SAWANT 24489 523-TEST MAN 0

574 24505 DAGDU B MUNDHE 24505 523-TEST MAN 0

575 24521 NHANU V GHADIGAONKAR 24521 523-TEST MAN 0

576 24533 BALIRAM T POL 24533 523-TEST MAN 0

577 24549 SHIVAJI R. KAMBLE 24549 523-TEST MAN 0

578 24555 CHANDRAKANT K TIRODKAR 24555 523-TEST MAN 0

579 24560 TULSIRAM R. SHINDE 24560 523-TEST MAN 0

580 24566 SHANTARAM L JADHAV 24566 523-TEST MAN 0

581 24584 RAMESH D JAGTAP 24584 523-TEST MAN 0

582 24587 MADHUKAR M GUNE 24587 523-TEST MAN 0

583 24592 NARAYAN S. RUMADE 24592 523-TEST MAN 0

584 24601 BALKRISHANA V SAGARE 24601 523-TEST MAN 0
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585 24605 MURLIDHAR P. RANE 24605 523-TEST MAN 0

586 24629 JAROMEN CARDOZA (null) 24629 523-TEST MAN 0

587 24634 VILAS V. TONDWALKAR 24634 523-TEST MAN 0

588 24638 DHONDU G PHADKE 24638 523-TEST MAN 0

589 24643 ATMARAM M NARKAR 24643 523-TEST MAN 0

590 24648 DNYANESHWAR T NIKAM 24648 523-TEST MAN 0

591 24658 RAMBRAKSH B. SINGH 24658 523-TEST MAN 0

592 24680 DINANATH A BHAGAT 24680 523-TEST MAN 0

593 24691 TUKARAM Y. CHAWAN 24691 523-TEST MAN 0

594 24712 BHAGWAN V. PALANDE 24712 523-TEST MAN 0

595 24719 KISAN B SHINDE 24719 523-TEST MAN 0

596 24729 RAGHUJI D. KIRWE 24729 523-TEST MAN 0

597 24741 KISAN B. WAYAL 24741 523-TEST MAN 0

598 24742 MARUTI D. LOHOKARE 24742 523-TEST MAN 0

599 24744 SHIVRAM S. POSE 24744 523-TEST MAN 0

600 24746 YESHWANT S HALDANKAR 24746 523-TEST MAN 0

601 24753 DATTARAM T. AMBEKAR 24753 523-TEST MAN 0

602 24754 ATMARAM D MORE 24754 523-TEST MAN 0

603 24765 SHANTARAM S. PAWAR 24765 523-TEST MAN 0

604 24766 GOPAL D MAYEKAR 24766 523-TEST MAN 0

605 24779 NILKANTH S NANDANWAR 24779 523-TEST MAN 0

606 24780 GAJENDRANATH A SARTAPE 24780 523-TEST MAN 0

607 24783 DATTATRAY G. SAPALE 24783 523-TEST MAN 0

608 24791 MAHADEO B. THORBOLE 24791 523-TEST MAN 0

609 24795 RAMCHANDRA S BHALEKAR 24795 523-TEST MAN 0

610 24802 PRABHAKAR G NARVEKAR 24802 523-TEST MAN 0

611 24805 DINKAR G. NIKALJE 24805 523-TEST MAN 0

612 24808 NATHA T. SABLE 24808 523-TEST MAN 0

613 24823 TANAJI B. SAWANT 24823 523-TEST MAN 0

614 24824 RAMCHANDRA Y. KUDTARKAR 24824 523-TEST MAN 0

615 24842 CHANDRAKANT S HANDE 24842 523-TEST MAN 0

616 24850 ANKUSH S. GAONKAR 24850 523-TEST MAN 0

617 24853 PARSHURAM G PATIL 24853 523-TEST MAN 0

618 24859 PHERAI CHANTHI YADAV 24859 523-TEST MAN 0

619 24863 VASHU J KISHNANI 24863 523-TEST MAN 0

620 24864 BHAGWAN S. PARAB 24864 523-TEST MAN 0

621 24873 VASANT R MALKAR 24873 523-TEST MAN 0

622 24875 MANOHAR S PARTE 24875 523-TEST MAN 0

623 24879 SHANTARAM M NIRWANE 24879 523-TEST MAN 0

624 24883 CHHAGAN T PATEL 24883 523-TEST MAN 0

625 24892 CHANDRAKANT B AMARE 24892 523-TEST MAN 0

626 24908 PRABHAKAR S. PARAB 24908 523-TEST MAN 0

627 24933 PRAKASH J KULKARNI 24933 523-TEST MAN 0

628 24934 VISHNU R. SARFARE 24934 523-TEST MAN 0

629 24935 SURESH D. GURAO 24935 523-TEST MAN 0
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630 24936 SAWLARAM K SONAWANE 24936 523-TEST MAN 0

631 24948 JAYWANT K. KHULE 24948 523-TEST MAN 0

632 24961 RAMESH V. NARVEKAR 24961 523-TEST MAN 0

633 24977 DINKAR G. MORE 24977 523-TEST MAN 0

634 24983 PRABHAKAR V SHIRWADEKAR 24983 523-TEST MAN 0

635 24985 GANGARAM T BHAWARI 24985 523-TEST MAN 0

636 24987 SHRIDHAR K. DHAYBAR 24987 523-TEST MAN 0

637 24996 BHORAJ B KAMBLE 24996 523-TEST MAN 0

638 25029 ANJINAL K. MESTRY 25029 523-TEST MAN 0

639 25032 PANNALAL I. SHARMA 25032 523-TEST MAN 0

640 25049 NILKANTH R PATIL 25049 523-TEST MAN 0

641 25059 NARAYAN P SONAWANE 25059 523-TEST MAN 0

642 25061 PRABHAKAR D MAGER 25061 523-TEST MAN 0

643 25067 SHANKAR P. RAJAPKAR 25067 523-TEST MAN 0

644 25078 RAMDAS N BARWAT 25078 523-TEST MAN 0

645 25082 NIZAM B MULANI 25082 523-TEST MAN 0

646 25091 NILKANTH S PAUNIKAR 25091 523-TEST MAN 0

647 25092 NARAYAN V. MATKAR 25092 523-TEST MAN 0

648 25097 MADHUKAR R. TAROLE 25097 523-TEST MAN 0

649 25111 BABI A TAMBE 25111 523-TEST MAN 0

650 25126 KAMLAKAR S PATIL 25126 523-TEST MAN 0

651 25131 ATMARAM R. KAMBLE 25131 523-TEST MAN 0

652 25137 PANDURANG R. SURVE 25137 523-TEST MAN 0

653 25151 KAMLAKAR S GHADI 25151 523-TEST MAN 0

654 25165 PRAKASH K. NAIK 25165 523-TEST MAN 0

655 25181 MANOHAR B PENDURKAR 25181 523-TEST MAN 0

656 25190 DINKAR D GAVANE 25190 523-TEST MAN 0

657 25191 KESHAV K. AWHAD 25191 523-TEST MAN 0

658 25224 JANU S. PAWAR 25224 523-TEST MAN 0

659 25236 BHAGWANT M. TORNE 25236 523-TEST MAN 0

660 25238 GURLING J. DESHMANE 25238 523-TEST MAN 0

661 25248 HARISHACHANDRA G. WAGHMARE 25248 523-TEST MAN 0

662 25251 BALIRAM G. GURSALE 25251 523-TEST MAN 0

663 25258 SABIR AHMED KHAN 25258 523-TEST MAN 0

664 25271 VASUDEO B KULYE 25271 523-TEST MAN 0

665 25276 RAMCHANDRA S GAIKWAD 25276 523-TEST MAN 0

666 25291 SHIVRAM V. PAWAR 25291 523-TEST MAN 0

667 25296 MANOHAR N GAWDE 25296 523-TEST MAN 0

668 25300 RAMDAS V. KUNJEER 25300 523-TEST MAN 0

669 25311 RAGHOJI R. PAWAR 25311 523-TEST MAN 0

670 25321 POPAT J. TAMBEWAGH 25321 523-TEST MAN 0

671 25326 ANANT R KINJALKAR 25326 523-TEST MAN 0

672 25339 SHAMRAO R KAMBLE 25339 523-TEST MAN 0

673 25342 LAXMAN V KHEDEKAR 25342 523-TEST MAN 0

674 25366 SAHEBRAO B. PATIL 25366 523-TEST MAN 0
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675 25368 CHANDRAKANT B. GAWLI 25368 523-TEST MAN 0

676 25373 RAMAKANT D. SAWANT 25373 523-TEST MAN 0

677 25382 SHYAMLAL U SINGH 25382 523-TEST MAN 0

678 25390 DATTATRAYA V SHEVADE 25390 523-TEST MAN 0

679 25401 JAIPRAKASH P. RAUT 25401 523-TEST MAN 0

680 25426 CHANDRAKANT S CHINDARKAR 25426 523-TEST MAN 0

681 25447 SHRINIVAS N KADGE 25447 523-TEST MAN 0

682 25448 SHANTARAM G. MASURKAR 25448 523-TEST MAN 0

683 25458 SHANKAR N SANAP 25458 523-TEST MAN 0

684 25469 RAGHUNATH G MOHITE 25469 523-TEST MAN 0

685 25473 MANOHAR R KADAM 25473 523-TEST MAN 0

686 25474 PRABHAKAR S SAWANT 25474 523-TEST MAN 0

687 25480 ONKAR M GAJBE 25480 523-TEST MAN 0

688 25483 RAMCHANDRA M SHIGWAN 25483 523-TEST MAN 0

689 25490 MARUTI H KASAI 25490 523-TEST MAN 0

690 25529 GANGA M GUPTA 25529 523-TEST MAN 0

691 25537 BHIKU R KATHER 25537 523-TEST MAN 0

692 25538 BABAN K SABLE 25538 523-TEST MAN 0

693 25544 BABU B. PILE 25544 523-TEST MAN 0

694 25560 UMASHANKAR K UMALE 25560 523-TEST MAN 0

695 25576 GANPAT S. GAIKWAD 25576 523-TEST MAN 0

696 25580 BHIMRAO H DETHE 25580 523-TEST MAN 0

697 25587 SHASHIKANT B. SAWANT 25587 523-TEST MAN 0

698 25588 VITTHAL B. GONBHARE 25588 523-TEST MAN 0

699 25597 LAXMAN N SALE 25597 523-TEST MAN 0

700 25600 SURYABHAN S. LOHOKARE 25600 523-TEST MAN 0

701 25601 VINODKUMAR N PATEL 25601 523-TEST MAN 0

702 25612 NATHURAM D TAMBE 25612 523-TEST MAN 0

703 25619 SHASHIKANT S. GODE 25619 523-TEST MAN 0

704 25620 ASHOK R KULKARNI 25620 523-TEST MAN 0

705 25621 MADHUKAR G. DHUMAK 25621 523-TEST MAN 0

706 25626 KRISHNA V. AREKAR 25626 523-TEST MAN 0

707 25640 CHIMA S. CHAPTE 25640 523-TEST MAN 0

708 25641 SADANAND K. SADAVILKAR 25641 523-TEST MAN 0

709 25642 RAMESH H. NAGOTKAR 25642 523-TEST MAN 0

710 25650 TULSHIRAM B. PAWAR 25650 523-TEST MAN 0

711 25658 MANOHAR K SINGNAD 25658 523-TEST MAN 0

712 25662 PANDURANG T. KESARE 25662 523-TEST MAN 0

713 25663 PANDURANG B JOSHI 25663 523-TEST MAN 0

714 25680 NAGO B. KINKAR 25680 523-TEST MAN 0

715 25682 RAMCHANDRA K. WAIRAL 25682 523-TEST MAN 0

716 25688 VITHAL M. KARANDE 25688 523-TEST MAN 0

717 25697 VITHOBA B. HARYAN 25697 523-TEST MAN 0

718 25698 SUBHASH R. MORE 25698 523-TEST MAN 0

719 25703 RAMCHANDRA D. LOHOKARE 25703 523-TEST MAN 0
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720 25711 ANANDRAO R. KHOBRAGADE 25711 523-TEST MAN 0

721 25714 NAMDEO K BHAKRE 25714 523-TEST MAN 0

722 25720 PANDURANG V. BHAGAT 25720 523-TEST MAN 0

723 25721 SHANKAR G. SHIVSHARAN 25721 523-TEST MAN 0

724 25737 SHARAD M KADAM 25737 523-TEST MAN 0

725 25746 VASANT I. GHATGE 25746 523-TEST MAN 0

726 25750 SHIVAJI B SOHANI 25750 523-TEST MAN 0

727 25759 RAMESH N. GOSAVI 25759 523-TEST MAN 0

728 25761 BALU S. LONDHE 25761 523-TEST MAN 0

729 25762 SHANTARAM S RAORANE 25762 523-TEST MAN 0

730 25767 RAMPATI P YADAV 25767 523-TEST MAN 0

731 25781 PANDURANG M LAD 25781 523-TEST MAN 0

732 25808 VASANT P PARAB 25808 523-TEST MAN 0

733 25809 CHANDRAKANT S RANE 25809 523-TEST MAN 0

734 25812 HANUMANT S KADAM 25812 523-TEST MAN 0

735 25833 KASHIRAM G. LAKHAN 25833 523-TEST MAN 0

736 25852 TUKARAM Y. MORYE 25852 523-TEST MAN 0

737 25856 RAMESH M. SAWANT 25856 523-TEST MAN 0

738 25859 DAJI D KAMBLE 25859 523-TEST MAN 0

739 25865 GANPAT S. PATADE 25865 523-TEST MAN 0

740 25866 RAGHUNATH B MALGUNDKAR 25866 523-TEST MAN 0

741 25871 BABRUWAN B. UGHADE 25871 523-TEST MAN 0

742 25893 KHANDU S. RAKSHE 25893 523-TEST MAN 0

743 25895 SURYAKANT D. PARAB 25895 523-TEST MAN 0

744 25906 RAMCHANDRA B CHALKE 25906 523-TEST MAN 0

745 25910 CHANDRADEV P YADAV 25910 523-TEST MAN 0

746 25913 CHANDRAKANT S. MAHIMKAR 25913 523-TEST MAN 0

747 25931 JANARDHAN N BHANGALE 25931 523-TEST MAN 0

748 25932 BABU G. SANGARE 25932 523-TEST MAN 0

749 25942 PUNDALIK S. TIDAKE 25942 523-TEST MAN 0

750 25943 JAGDISH R SAWANT 25943 523-TEST MAN 0

751 25946 BHAGOJI G. TAMHANKAR 25946 523-TEST MAN 0

752 25953 BHIMAJI S DHOTRE 25953 523-TEST MAN 0

753 25955 BHIMSINGH G. AUTI 25955 523-TEST MAN 0

754 25966 LAXMAN R SHINDE 25966 523-TEST MAN 0

755 25969 TUKARAM G. UMREDKAR 25969 523-TEST MAN 0

756 25973 EKNATH S. KAMBLE 25973 523-TEST MAN 0

757 25975 ANAJI B GHADIGAONKAR 25975 523-TEST MAN 0

758 25983 SURESH P. TAWADE 25983 523-TEST MAN 0

759 25984 MARUTI S. AROTE 25984 523-TEST MAN 0

760 25997 SONU G. GAWNANG 25997 523-TEST MAN 0

761 26010 SHRIRAM M. SARDAR 26010 523-TEST MAN 0

762 26033 BHIKAN D. KALE 26033 523-TEST MAN 0

763 26047 MADHUKAR M SAGBHOR 26047 523-TEST MAN 0

764 26059 SHANKAR G BAMBALE 26059 523-TEST MAN 0
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765 26067 MAHADEO N. GAIKWAD 26067 523-TEST MAN 0

766 26082 KISAN B. PAWAR 26082 523-TEST MAN 0

767 26085 CHANDRAKANT V. BHELSEKAR 26085 523-TEST MAN 0

768 26089 RAMESH R. BHURE 26089 523-TEST MAN 0

769 26093 SHANTARAM S GAD 26093 523-TEST MAN 0

770 26095 SITARAM G. SAWANT 26095 523-TEST MAN 0

771 26103 RAMESH D DALVI 26103 523-TEST MAN 0

772 26109 ASHOK B. KHANDRE 26109 523-TEST MAN 0

773 26112 SHANKAR R. PATEL 26112 523-TEST MAN 0

774 26117 RAMESH D SAWANT 26117 523-TEST MAN 0

775 26138 VIJAYSHING N. PARMAR 26138 523-TEST MAN 0

776 26153 SHALIGRAM S BORALE 26153 523-TEST MAN 0

777 26157 TULSHIRAM D AWAGHADE 26157 523-TEST MAN 0

778 26161 DINKAR J. SHINDE 26161 523-TEST MAN 0

779 26165 DATTARAM R VATKAR 26165 523-TEST MAN 0

780 26169 PRABHAKAR R. SHENOY 26169 523-TEST MAN 0

781 26179 UTTAM S BOBADE 26179 523-TEST MAN 0

782 26186 SHALIGRAM S KOKATE 26186 523-TEST MAN 0

783 26194 NATESHKUMAR B PATIL 26194 523-TEST MAN 0

784 26196 SHYAMNATH G KAHAR 26196 523-TEST MAN 0

785 26200 JIJARAM V DHOLE 26200 523-TEST MAN 0

786 26204 BABAN Y LANDE 26204 523-TEST MAN 0

787 26214 VITHAL M. KOTLAPURE 26214 523-TEST MAN 0

788 26222 SHRIRAM S. MOHITE 26222 523-TEST MAN 0

789 26246 RAGHUNATH D. NARKAR 26246 523-TEST MAN 0

790 26247 PRABHAKAR B. KONDEKAR 26247 523-TEST MAN 0

791 26249 URMILA D SHAH 26249 523-TEST MAN 0

792 26250 VISHWANATH G. NIKAM 26250 523-TEST MAN 0

793 26276 HARI G. PANGARIKAR 26276 523-TEST MAN 0

794 26283 SADANAND K TAWDE 26283 523-TEST MAN 0

795 26286 SHARAD S. AGNIHOTRI 26286 523-TEST MAN 0

796 26288 MADHUSUDAN B. SAWANT 26288 523-TEST MAN 0

797 26295 MARUTI S BANDSODE 26295 523-TEST MAN 0

798 26296 RAMAKANT D. SHIRODKAR 26296 523-TEST MAN 0

799 26309 SADANAND S SHINDE 26309 523-TEST MAN 0

800 26313 RAMCHANDRA D. PARANDE 26313 523-TEST MAN 0

801 26317 ISWARA T. KAMBLE 26317 523-TEST MAN 0

802 26318 KARBHARI T. GHOLAP 26318 523-TEST MAN 0

803 26322 RADHESHYAM PATHAK (null) 26322 523-TEST MAN 0

804 26323 DNYANDEO D. MORE 26323 523-TEST MAN 0

805 26336 DATTARAM S SATAM 26336 523-TEST MAN 0

806 26337 ASHOK A. SARFARE 26337 523-TEST MAN 0

807 26350 UTTAM S VALVI 26350 523-TEST MAN 0

808 26359 VISHWAS N JAMBHULKAR 26359 523-TEST MAN 0

809 26366 PRAVEEN L SHINDE 26366 523-TEST MAN 0
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810 26389 ANANT S. BHADALE 26389 523-TEST MAN 0

811 26392 CHINTAMAN R JAYAWANT 26392 523-TEST MAN 0

812 26405 SAKHARAM B SAWANT 26405 523-TEST MAN 0

813 26409 SHAMSUNDER S. GOSAVI 26409 523-TEST MAN 0

814 26462 MADHUKAR N. BABAR 26462 523-TEST MAN 0

815 26468 TULASHIRAM A GAJARE 26468 523-TEST MAN 0

816 26480 VITHAL B MANE 26480 523-TEST MAN 0

817 26494 AWADHUT M CHUDHARI 26494 523-TEST MAN 0

818 26498 SHRIKANT R PANDEY 26498 523-TEST MAN 0

819 26504 VASANT J MULLEMWAR 26504 523-TEST MAN 0

820 26522 CHOBESINGH BAHADURSINGH (null) 26522 523-TEST MAN 0

821 26524 SHASHIKANT N KADAM 26524 523-TEST MAN 0

822 26527 PRABHAKAR M. BANDISTE 26527 523-TEST MAN 0

823 26551 RAMESH N BAHULEKAR 26551 523-TEST MAN 0

824 26556 KRISHNA R. KAMBLE 26556 523-TEST MAN 0

825 26569 VISHWANATH D CHAWAN 26569 523-TEST MAN 0

826 26575 SATYAWAN K MANE 26575 523-TEST MAN 0

827 26577 RAMLALAK B YADAV 26577 523-TEST MAN 0

828 26597 SHYAMRAO T WAGHAYE 26597 523-TEST MAN 0

829 26599 ANANT L. LAD 26599 523-TEST MAN 0

830 26603 PRAKASH L. REDKAR 26603 523-TEST MAN 0

831 26609 REKHA A. THAKREL 26609 523-TEST MAN 0

832 26614 ATMARAM M SUTAR 26614 523-TEST MAN 0

833 26619 SHAMJI M SOLANKI 26619 523-TEST MAN 0

834 26624 RATIRAM B. DUPARE 26624 523-TEST MAN 0

835 26625 DEORAM C. BHAGAT 26625 523-TEST MAN 0

836 26637 RAMAKANT S SHUKLA 26637 523-TEST MAN 0

837 26639 GAJANAN S. SHIRBHATE 26639 523-TEST MAN 0

838 26648 ARJUN P RAMTEKE 26648 523-TEST MAN 0

839 26649 NATHU Z MADAVI 26649 523-TEST MAN 0

840 26666 GOPINATH M. SALVI 26666 523-TEST MAN 0

841 26667 ANANT L CHASKAR 26667 523-TEST MAN 0

842 26670 OMKAR R. SHIRSAT 26670 523-TEST MAN 0

843 26676 CHANDRAKANT M SANT 26676 523-TEST MAN 0

844 26688 ASHOK R. LAMBHE 26688 523-TEST MAN 0

845 26697 ABAJI N SARAWADE 26697 523-TEST MAN 0

846 26706 ABDUL GANI S 26706 523-TEST MAN 0

847 26711 SAMPAT K. KHUDE 26711 523-TEST MAN 0

848 26713 DATTU L. PATIL 26713 523-TEST MAN 0

849 26718 ARVIND S. RANE 26718 523-TEST MAN 0

850 26719 YESHWANT S PUJARE 26719 523-TEST MAN 0

851 26722 LAXMAN H LONDHE 26722 523-TEST MAN 0

852 26724 ROHINI P. GUPTE 26724 523-TEST MAN 0

853 26728 TANAJI V. ARJUGADE 26728 523-TEST MAN 0

854 26733 GOPINATH D RASAL 26733 523-TEST MAN 0
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855 26741 PRAVIN R. WANDREKAR 26741 523-TEST MAN 0

856 26749 JALINDAR R. PAWAR 26749 523-TEST MAN 0

857 26750 ABDUL RAHIM HASHMI 26750 523-TEST MAN 0

858 26755 LAXMAN R. CHAWAN 26755 523-TEST MAN 0

859 26771 GANPAT B PAWAR 26771 523-TEST MAN 0

860 26772 MANIK M. SHINDE 26772 523-TEST MAN 0

861 26776 MACHHINDRANATH N JADHAV 26776 523-TEST MAN 0

862 26779 VITHOBA T. RANPISE 26779 523-TEST MAN 0

863 26783 GANPAT L SAWARDEKAR 26783 523-TEST MAN 0

864 26785 MADHUKAR V. PENDSE 26785 523-TEST MAN 0

865 26788 BHAU S. RANE 26788 523-TEST MAN 0

866 26789 KESHAV S PEDNEKAR 26789 523-TEST MAN 0

867 26791 MAHADEO V MONDKAR 26791 523-TEST MAN 0

868 26800 MAHADEO P MORE 26800 523-TEST MAN 0

869 26801 PRABHAKAR N NERURKAR 26801 523-TEST MAN 0

870 26802 GOPAL S PARAB 26802 523-TEST MAN 0

871 26803 PRAKASHLAL P CHOUHAN 26803 523-TEST MAN 0

872 26813 GOPAL N RANE 26813 523-TEST MAN 0

873 26817 ATMARAM S. KAMTHE 26817 523-TEST MAN 0

874 26818 RAMESH S REDIJ 26818 523-TEST MAN 0

875 26819 RAMESH B. SHIRSAT 26819 523-TEST MAN 0

876 26820 KRISHNA S. JAGUSTE 26820 523-TEST MAN 0

877 26822 RAVIKANT D PARAB 26822 523-TEST MAN 0

878 26825 BHASKAR V GANGAL 26825 523-TEST MAN 0

879 26826 SURESH J SHINDE 26826 523-TEST MAN 0

880 26834 RAMDAS S WANARE 26834 523-TEST MAN 0

881 26843 SOMESHWAR T MADAVI 26843 523-TEST MAN 0

882 26846 ASHOK T. GONDHALEKAR 26846 523-TEST MAN 0

883 26877 KANTILAL N. SHINDE 26877 523-TEST MAN 0

884 26880 MANOHAR S. SHEDGE 26880 523-TEST MAN 0

885 26881 SHAILAJA V. VIRKAR 26881 523-TEST MAN 0

886 26900 GITARAM D KAWTE 26900 523-TEST MAN 0

887 26905 MANOHAR K. BAGWE 26905 523-TEST MAN 0

888 26924 TRIPURARI P MISHRA 26924 523-TEST MAN 0

889 26932 KISAN B JAVIR 26932 523-TEST MAN 0

890 26949 NAVNATH R. AMRUTE 26949 523-TEST MAN 0

891 26955 SHALIGRAM R. TIRUKH 26955 523-TEST MAN 0

892 26961 MAHADEO R. SAWANT 26961 523-TEST MAN 0

893 26962 BALBHIM K. DEOKAR 26962 523-TEST MAN 0

894 26963 SATISH S. SALKAR 26963 523-TEST MAN 0

895 26965 ASHOK B SAWANT 26965 523-TEST MAN 0

896 26970 SUBHASH S. DESAI 26970 523-TEST MAN 0

897 26972 VITHAL D. KANK 26972 523-TEST MAN 0

898 26975 VILAS A. KAMTEKAR 26975 523-TEST MAN 0

899 26982 VIJAY S. GHAG 26982 523-TEST MAN 0
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900 26984 RAMESH B JIRAFE 26984 523-TEST MAN 0

901 26986 BALKRISHNA R KADAM 26986 523-TEST MAN 0

902 26989 PRAKASH S THOMKE 26989 523-TEST MAN 0

903 27002 ATMARAM S. MAHADIK 27002 523-TEST MAN 0

904 27040 ANANT R LAD 27040 523-TEST MAN 0

905 27051 DATTARAM B. BAGWE 27051 523-TEST MAN 0

906 27057 LAXMAN M. NAVLE 27057 523-TEST MAN 0

907 27101 ARJUN N. TIRLOTKAR 27101 523-TEST MAN 0

908 27134 BHIKU R PICHURLE 27134 523-TEST MAN 0

909 27162 VISHWANATH D. VICHARE 27162 523-TEST MAN 0

910 27164 BRIJLAL R. KURIL 27164 523-TEST MAN 0

911 27202 BALOJI B. KAWALE 27202 523-TEST MAN 0

912 27205 RAMDAS Z MUGAL 27205 523-TEST MAN 0

913 27209 DINKAR P KAMBLE 27209 523-TEST MAN 0

914 27214 VISHRAM J. GHADIGAONKAR 27214 523-TEST MAN 0

915 27222 VASANT M. MATELE 27222 523-TEST MAN 0

916 27230 BHANUDAS R WAGHMARE 27230 523-TEST MAN 0

917 27236 LAXMAN V. CHAVAN 27236 523-TEST MAN 0

918 27237 NANDA A. KANDALKAR 27237 523-TEST MAN 0

919 27243 JAYPRAKASH R DHURI 27243 523-TEST MAN 0

920 27247 DHONDIBA K. PACHARNE 27247 523-TEST MAN 0

921 27254 BALAJI P PADAVE 27254 523-TEST MAN 0

922 27256 GANPAT S. KADAM 27256 523-TEST MAN 0

923 27257 MANOHAR V. KIRLOSKAR 27257 523-TEST MAN 0

924 27260 SHRIRAM V BHAGAT 27260 523-TEST MAN 0

925 27261 RAMESH G KADAM 27261 523-TEST MAN 0

926 27270 BHANAJI T GOHIL 27270 523-TEST MAN 0

927 27272 SHRIKANT A. GOLAPKAR 27272 523-TEST MAN 0

928 27274 SHIVAJI G HINGANE 27274 523-TEST MAN 0

929 27275 AVINASH N SAWANT 27275 523-TEST MAN 0

930 27286 PANDURANG D GAWDE 27286 523-TEST MAN 0

931 27296 SAHEBRAO.B.GHOL (null) (null) 27296 523-TEST MAN 0

932 27310 RANBIR S CHATTERJI 27310 523-TEST MAN 0

933 27321 MULLA I MULLA 27321 523-TEST MAN 0

934 27342 SHANKAR T. KADAM 27342 523-TEST MAN 0

935 27346 VILAS S. MANJREKAR 27346 523-TEST MAN 0

936 27360 MALIKARJUN S KELURKAR 27360 523-TEST MAN 0

937 27367 VITHAL T. KAMBLE 27367 523-TEST MAN 0

938 27374 NARAYAN K. MENDHADKAR 27374 523-TEST MAN 0

939 27379 LAXMAN B. KADAM 27379 523-TEST MAN 0

940 27387 MUKHARU T. GAWTURE 27387 523-TEST MAN 0

941 27388 BALARAM G NAGAONKAR 27388 523-TEST MAN 0

942 27392 VIJAY D. SAWANT 27392 523-TEST MAN 0

943 27399 NAMDEO R. HENDRE 27399 523-TEST MAN 0

944 27407 CHANDRAKANT G KAMBLE 27407 523-TEST MAN 0
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945 27417 PRAKASH G BHABAL 27417 523-TEST MAN 0

946 27418 VINAYAK V. SHETYE 27418 523-TEST MAN 0

947 27428 KACHRU M KAMBLE 27428 523-TEST MAN 0

948 27432 AMBAJI M PUGAVKAR 27432 523-TEST MAN 0

949 27442 SURYAKANT S PARAB 27442 523-TEST MAN 0

950 27466 BALKRISHANA D SAWANT 27466 523-TEST MAN 0

951 27469 PRAKASH B GAWDE 27469 523-TEST MAN 0

952 27470 LAXMAN T GAWADE 27470 523-TEST MAN 0

953 27474 MAHADEO T SOMASE 27474 523-TEST MAN 0

954 27495 OM NARYAN SINGH 27495 523-TEST MAN 0

955 27501 SURESH S SHIRSAT 27501 523-TEST MAN 0

956 27505 SHIWAJI S NALAWADE 27505 523-TEST MAN 0

957 27521 ASHOK B TAWDE 27521 523-TEST MAN 0

958 27527 SHASHIKANT P. SAWANT 27527 523-TEST MAN 0

959 27529 MAHIPATI N SHELKE 27529 523-TEST MAN 0

960 27531 ANANDVILAS V PATKAR 27531 523-TEST MAN 0

961 27547 MAHADEO R BIRMOLE 27547 523-TEST MAN 0

962 27563 SHAKIR ALI ANSARI 27563 523-TEST MAN 0

963 27569 PRABHAKAR A. KOHAD 27569 523-TEST MAN 0

964 27576 RAMAN S MALI 27576 523-TEST MAN 0

965 27578 BHASKAR K KATKAR 27578 523-TEST MAN 0

966 27590 MAHADEO N MUGAL. 27590 523-TEST MAN 0

967 27594 MITHALAL S JAISWAL 27594 523-TEST MAN 0

968 27596 SHRIPAT R. SHIRKE 27596 523-TEST MAN 0

969 27601 BHIMRAO T. JANENDRAKAR 27601 523-TEST MAN 0

970 27605 SHANTILAL M. CHUDASAMA 27605 523-TEST MAN 0

971 27608 MANOHAR R PARAB 27608 523-TEST MAN 0

972 27616 BAJBAHADHUR G. SINGH 27616 523-TEST MAN 0

973 27620 BARSHIRAM B UBALE 27620 523-TEST MAN 0

974 27625 KASHINATH B PANIGRAHI 27625 523-TEST MAN 0

975 27626 SHRAWAN C. GARADE 27626 523-TEST MAN 0

976 27629 CHANDRAVENI A. SANIL 27629 523-TEST MAN 0

977 27638 VISHNU S KUMKAR 27638 523-TEST MAN 0

978 27658 ANANT G. NADKAR 27658 523-TEST MAN 0

979 27683 MANOHAR B KULTE 27683 523-TEST MAN 0

980 27695 VINOD S VAIDYA 27695 523-TEST MAN 0

981 27696 HINDURAO L. LONDHE 27696 523-TEST MAN 0

982 27713 DAMODAR U SONARE 27713 523-TEST MAN 0

983 27718 PUNDALIK M KAMADE 27718 523-TEST MAN 0

984 27726 RAOSAHEB V. TRIBHUWAN 27726 523-TEST MAN 0

985 27740 DATTATRAY U SABLE 27740 523-TEST MAN 0

986 27778 SHANKAR S. NAVLE 27778 523-TEST MAN 0

987 27779 HEMANT A KADAM 27779 523-TEST MAN 0

988 27787 MOHAMMED I IDRIS 27787 523-TEST MAN 0

989 27788 VASANT DHAKU SAWANT 27788 523-TEST MAN 0
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990 27804 SURYANARAYAN GATIGANTI (null) 27804 523-TEST MAN 0

991 27820 PANDURAGN T GURAO 27820 523-TEST MAN 0

992 27829 TUKARAM S GURAO 27829 523-TEST MAN 0

993 27830 SHANTARAM B CHAWAN 27830 523-TEST MAN 0

994 27836 GENU A. SHINDE 27836 523-TEST MAN 0

995 27858 VILAS B. CHAWAN 27858 523-TEST MAN 0

996 27865 PIRAJI Y GAIKWAD 27865 523-TEST MAN 0

997 27867 VINAYAK K. BHADVE 27867 523-TEST MAN 0

998 27873 RAJARAM S. BAIT 27873 523-TEST MAN 0

999 27878 PANDURANG R. GAWDE 27878 523-TEST MAN 0

1000 27882 WAMAN T DOIPHODE 27882 523-TEST MAN 0
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